
Points Table 2024

Open J F M A M J J A S O N Total

Tully Burke 80 100 80 65 100 80 505

Grant Hadland 80 100 100 52 100 52 484

Rob Petric 100 100 100 100 80 480

Baxter Burke 65 65 52 80 80 100 442

Shaun Morris 80 100 80 65 40 365

Bruce Thomson 65 80 80 65 65 355

Phil Heeney 52 52 65 80 52 52 353

Mihajlo Naumovic 65 65 52 80 40 302

Mark Wharton 65 40 52 40 65 262

Stu Thomas 100 80 80 260

Herb Ratahi 52 100 52 40 244

Daniel Choi 100 65 65 230

Bungy 80 30 100 210

Tony Burke 40 40 40 52 30 202

Sam Ayling 100 80 180

Gabriel el Hanbli 65 52 40 157

Beau Smith 40 52 65 157

Steve Healey 52 52 30 134

Peter Rea 100 100

Mark Massy 52 40 92

Alex Naumovic 40 40 80

Trent Krease 30 30 60

Joel James 40 40

Jason Henderson 30 30

Open W J F M A M J J A S O N Total

Karren Vogelgesang 80 65 100 80 80 80 80 565

Mags Hadland 80 80 80 52 80 65 100 537

Tania Vievers 100 52 65 100 100 65 482

Caitlan Jones 100 100 100 100 80 480

Nadia Salvati 100 80 100 280

Mel Rose 40 80 65 185

Renee Nixon 65 52 52 169

Hannah Vinke 65 100 165

Thao Nguyen 30 40 52 40 162

Julie Behrens 65 52 40 157

Malia Naumovic 52 100 152

Tamaryn Goodyear 65 65 130

Brittany Keys 65 40 105

Susy Stokes 40 52 92

Ruby 80 80

Noni Burke 65 65

Andrea Williams 65 65

Leanne Gillies 52 52

Lu Pollard 52 52

Lynsey Gallacher 52 52

Riley Williams 40 40



Over 35 W J F M A M J J A S O N Total

Mags Hadland 65 80 100 100 80 80 52 557

Tania Vievers 100 65 100 65 100 100 530

Karren Vogelgesang 80 100 80 80 40 52 30 462

Caitlan Jones 100 100 100 80 80 460

Mel Rose 30 80 65 40 215

Lu Pollard 40 65 52 52 209

Hannah Vinke 65 100 40 205

Thao Nguyen 52 52 52 156

Susy Stokes 80 65 145

Tamaryn Goodyear 52 80 132

Andrea Williams 65 65

Malia Naumovic 65 65

Noni Burke 40 40

Over 35 J F M A M J J A S O N Total

Grant Hadland 80 100 100 52 80 100 512

Shaun Morris 100 100 80 100 100 480

Herb Ratahi 80 100 100 65 345

Mihajlo Naumovic 65 80 65 40 40 290

Stu Thomas 100 52 80 232

Bungy 65 80 80 225

Jason Henderson 65 52 52 30 199

Beau Smith 80 65 52 197

Trent Klease 52 65 117

Manny Vinke 65 52 117

Joel James 80 80

Martin Seehuusen 65 65

Trent Klease 65 65

Over 50 J F M A M J J A S O N Total

Phil Heeney 100 80 65 100 100 80 525

Rob Petric 100 100 100 80 100 480

Steve Healey 80 100 30 100 65 65 440

Mark Thompson 65 52 80 65 80 52 394

Mark Massy 80 80 52 80 52 344

Jason Henderson 65 40 65 80 65 315

Joel James 100 65 100 40 305

Tony Burke 65 80 65 65 275

Ashley Nock 80 100 180

Michael Ryan 52 52 104



John Cleghorn 52 52

Over 60 J F M A M J J A S O N Total

Greg Williamson 100 65 30 100 100 100 100 595

Mark Wharton 52 100 100 80 80 100 512

Bruce Thomson 80 52 80 100 80 80 472

Trevor Garbett 80 80 80 80 80 65 465

Dave Mason 80 65 65 40 65 52 80 447

John Cleghorn 40 52 80 65 65 65 367

Don Smith 65 40 100 52 40 52 349

Terry Halloran 100 65 65 52 65 347

John Ryan 52 40 52 40 40 224

Mark Burrow 65 100 30 195

Stuart Miller 100 40 30 170

John Marsh 52 30 52 134

Geoff Feeley 65 52 117

Peter Rea 100 100

Greg Caulfield 40 52 92

Over 70 J F M A M J J A S O N Total

Trevor Garbett 65 100 100 65 100 100 530

Don Smith 40 80 80 100 80 80 460

Roger Todd 30 80 52 100 52 314

John Ryan 52 52 65 80 65 314

Jeff Perry 100 52 100 252

Stuart Miller 100 65 80 245

John Marsh 80 80 65 225

Ross Grimley 65 65 130

Fun J F M A M J J A S O N Total

Baxter Burke 80 65 80 65 100 100 490

Tully Burke 80 100 100 100 80 460

Julie Behrens 52 80 52 80 100 364

John Cleghorn 52 100 100 52 304

Roger Todd 65 80 40 52 65 302

Terry Halloran 100 100 100 300

Gabriel el Hanbli 100 100 80 280

Nadia Salvati 80 100 100 280

Jonah Vogelgesang 65 80 100 245

Mark Burrow 65 80 80 225

Steve Healey 65 80 65 210



Sam Ayling 100 100 200

Lu Pollard 52 52 40 52 196

Mark Massy 65 80 40 185

Geoff Feeley 80 80 160

Manny Vinke 80 52 132

Alex Naumovic 52 65 117

Joe Pollard 52 65 117

Greg Caulfield 65 40 105

Michael Ryan 65 40 105

Hannah Vinke 80 80

Leanne Gillies 65 65

Susy Stokes 65 65

Thao Nguyen 52 52

Koa Jones 52 52

Malia Naumovic 40 40

Candice Stewart 30 30

Juniors  Pee Wee J F M A M J J A S O N Total

Koa Jones 100 100 65 80 100 100 545

Francis Naumovic 100 100 80 80 360

Jonah Vogelgesang 100 100 100 300

Reese Williams 80 80 80 240

Remi Williams 65 100 65 230

Joe Pollard 80 65 145

Ellie Vanderputten 100 100

Asher Vogelgesang 65 65

Esperance Goodyear 60 60

Open 8' J F M A M J J A S O N Total

Greg Williamson 100 100 100 100 100 80 80 660

Mark Thompson 65 65 65 80 65 100 440

Dave Mason 52 30 40 100 80 65 65 432

Joel James 80 40 100 80 300

Peter Rea 100 100 200

Renee Nixon 65 65 52 182

Daniel Choi 80 100 180

Ross Grimley 52 52 52 156

Jeff Perry 65 80 145

Ashley Nock 80 52 132

Lynsey Gallacher 80 80

Koa Jones 65 65

Raff Emlyn-Jones 65 65

Brittany Keys 52 52


